# Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Lease Marketing Ltd.		02/20/2002	CORPORATION: ILLINOIS

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	LML Technologies	
Street Address:	3025 Highland Parkway	
Internal Address:	Suite 450	
City:	Downers Grove	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60515	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: ILLINOIS	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	1858450	LEASE LINK	

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (312)759-5646

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: aubrey.tokarz@btlaw.com
Correspondent Name: Dennis M. McWilliams

Address Line 1: P.O. Box 2786

Address Line 2: Barnes & Thornburg LLP

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60690-2786

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Dennis M. McWilliams	
Signature:	/dennis m mcwilliams/	
Date:	01/19/2005	

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003012 FRAME: 0167

900018209

source=Name\_Cha#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003012 FRAME: 0168

BCA-4.15/ 4.20

APPLICATION TO ADOPT, CHANGE OR CANCEL,

(Rev. Jan. 1999)

Jesse White Secretary of State Department of Business Services Springfield, IL 62756 Telephone (217) 782-9520 http://www.sos.state.il.us

AN ASSUMED CORPORATE NAME

Filed 3/15/2002

Jesse White Secretary of State

D5522-105-7 File#

#### SUBMIT IN DUPLICATE

This space for use by Secretary of State Date Filed 3/15/2002

Remit payment in check or money order, payable to "Secretary of State".		CPC	0421026	Filing Fee 90.00  Approved: CF		
1.	CORPORATE NAME: _LE	ASE MARKETING, LTD				
2.	State or Country of Incorpo	ration: ILLINOIS				
3.	Date incorporated (if an Illinois corporation) or date authorized to transact business in Illinois (if a foreit corporation):  SEPTEMBER 12 (Month & Day)  (Month & Day)  (Year)					
	(Complete No. 4 and No. 5	if adopting or changing an as	sumed corporate	name.)		
4.	The corporation intends to adopt and to transact business under the assumed corporate name of:  LML TECHNOLOGIES					
5.	The right to use the assume Secretary of State until month in the next year which	SEPT 1 , 200	05 , the first day	ate this application is filed by the of the corporation's anniversary		
	(Complete No. 6 if changing	or cancelling an assumed co	orporate name.)			
3.	The corporation intends to c	ease transacting business un	ider the assumed	corporate name of:		
7.	The undersigned corporation has caused this statement to be signed by its duly authorized officers, each of whom affirms, under penalties of perjury, that the facts stated herein are true.					
	Dated FEBRUARY  (Month & Day)  attested by (Signature of Secret	20 , 2002 (Year)	by	MARKETING, LTD. (Exact Name of Corporation) gnature of President or Vice President)		
	MARK SIMMONS,			SIMMONS, PRESIDENT (Type or Print Name and Title)		

NOTE: The filling fee to adopt an assumed corporate name is \$20 plus \$2.50 for each month or part thereof between the date of filing this application and the date upon which the corporation may renew its use.

The fee for cancelling an assumed corporate name is \$5.00.

C-148.11 The fee to change an assumed name is \$25.

> TRADEMARK **REEL: 003012 FRAME: 0169**

RECORDED: 01/19/2005